YEDKER Rice with Roasted & Marinated Food
ERRIEERRER

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose

ESREREIRREER

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Leg
FRIEZE T EER

Rice with Barbecued Pork

B REER / 18 FBohEER

Rice with Steamed Chicken / Rice with Soy Marinated Chicken

B FIRHEREER / 8 FBohRERRER

Rice with Steamed Chicken Leg / Rice with Soy Marinated Chicken Leg
JEIREEBER (FRIGEIEES XU ~ 13 ~ BUm#)

Rice with 2 Choices of Roasted Meat
(Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose, Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

IEREEEHIAR (05 ~ 1% ~ BOmE)

Rice with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Leg and a Choice of any Roasted Meat
(Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

HRPEEHIAR (POBENEds ~ X% ~ Y03 ~ BUME)

Rice with Chicken Leg and a Choice of any Roasted Meat
(Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose, Barbecued Pork, Steamed Chicken, Soy Marinated Chicken)

SBT3 [ R BIIHKSS
T TREE / $550 / K SI0HKS10
R SINHKS15

Extra HK$5 for change to Noodle / Rice Vermicelli in Soup
Extra HK$10 for change to E-fu Noodle in Soup / Braised Style (Noodle / Rice Vermicelli )
Extra HK$15 for change to Braised E-fu Noodle

YR specialties

MIERERCEEE

Preserved Egg and Pickled Ginger

BNERFHE LT

Poached Pig's Aorta with Shredded Ginger and Sping Onion
BN TIRER

Marinated Goose's Wing and Web

IR RAT B

Steamed Bean Curd Sheet with Shrimp Roe

2R+ EE

Shredded Jellyfish

L7 B R JE B

Preserved Pig's Knuckle

EREEMR

Poached Steer Cow Rump with Shredded Ginger and Spring Onion
BIIRE=EE aAA - REFREL - Z0BH)

Poached Meat Ball, Pig's Stomach and Pig's Liver

Sy

Per Person

hERE

Takeaway Menu

HK$

80

220

75

75

170

90

230

180

20

220

180

130

120

120

220

200

N =] N

#2808 Noodle in Soup HKS
KBRS 10
Noodle with Prawn in Soup

YRR 140
E-fu Noodle with Crab Meat in Soup

EERREES / BeeEREE @
Wonton in Soup / Noodle with Wonton in Soup*

SRR / BBk BB .
Dumpling in Soup / Noodle with Dumpling in Soup*

EEKBREEE /AREEKRHE 5
Wonton and Dumpling in Soup / Noodle with Wonton and Dumpling in Soup ™

BERE .
Noodle with Braised Beef Brisket in Soup™®

LimiRanuNEE 42
Noodle in Soup

BRREEE (FR [ FER) 120
Noodle with Sliced Meat in Soup (Sliced Beef or Pork)

Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Goose and Pickled Cabbage in Soup / 120
Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Pickled Cabbage in Soup

PESRPIMHORK 120
Rice Vermicelli with Shredded Pork and Pickled Mustard Tuber in Soup

*SANHKS1 5 EERREE / 458 - HKS20 B REE

Extra HK$15 change to E-fu Noodle in Soup / Braised Noodle

Extra HK$20 change to Braised E-fu Noodle

EETBRAIER Wonton is served with Shrimp and Pork

KEREIR ~ BAKER Dumpling is served with Shrimp, Pork and Bamboo Shoot

$5%0 Braised Noodle

ILFRFHMNEE 62
Braised Noodle with Goose Oil

ST o
Braised Noodle with Oyster Sauce

BRI o5
Braised Noodle with Pig's Liver, Spring Onion and Ginger

HE A o5
Braised Noodle with Steer Cow Rump, Spring Onion and Ginger

75 Nusksvd

SBINHR %0

Poached Vegetable
SHINEEBEWEGEME—IT HK$1 for each disposable cutlery set

A T AIBYEBHRIE - FEMAER|E Please inform your server of any food-related allergies




LR Congee
IERRIEIERSHS

Congee with Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose

I BRI 3R

Congee with Sliced Abalone and Shredded Chicken
RET SBHR

Congee with Prawn and Shrimp Roe

7518 R AR (315

Congee with Assorted Seafood and Shredded Goose

EE=TTREN

Congee with Assorted Pig Delicacies

EREB TR

Congee with Sliced Beef

B R e ST

Congee with Minced Beef

EREIDIEREM

Congee with Pig's Liver

FHTRHE RN

Congee with Dace Fish

frER R R R 6

Congee with Sliced Fresh Carp

FRIRMBA RN

Congee with Pork Ball

RIERZ SIS

Congee with Salted Pork and Preserved Egg
B SREAH

Congee with Salted Pork
REBANERE

Plain Congee

LH6 (A / SRR/ RE) (B8R ) 7 /B4 BMHKSS)

Congee with any 2 Choices : Pork Ball / Sliced Fish / Preserved Egg
Extra HK$5 for order of Pig's Liver / Sliced Beef / Minced Beef

SN EEETBWEBIE—IT HKS$) for each disposable cutlery set

B TEHEAIBYE BRRE - BEMAISHE Please inform your server of any food-related allergies

HK$

80

168

138

85

75

75

75

75

75

70

70

70

70

30

80

ShEERE

Takeaway Menu

ﬂ‘*ﬁﬂﬁﬁ Rice and Noodle
IREE BRSSP R

Fried Rice with Diced Premium Barbecued Pork Belly and Shrimp Paste

SR MIDER

Fried Rice in Yangzhou Style (Shrimp with Barbecued Pork)

i B IAN0E A R ER (L) BREE)

Fried Rice Topped with Minced Beef in Special Curry Sauce

AR B ER

Rice with Braised Garoupa's Belly

SARE M HARER

Fried Rice with Shredded Chicken

S B FORRHER

Rice with Diced Pork and Sweet Corn

Crispy Noodle with Shredded Pork and Bean Sprout

FRFIZE R

Fried Noodle with Assorted Fungus, Bamboo Shoots and Mushrooms

KEFIEERImKEE

Fried Noodle with Soy Sauce
BRI KD

Fried Rice Vermicelli in Singapore Style

SRHREZ D PO

Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Sliced Beef in Dark Sauce

IR

Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Sliced Steer Cow Rump in Satay Sauce
ARG I

Fried Flat Rice Noodle with Scallop and Scrambled Egg

REBEFFE

E-fu Noodle with Crab Roe in Soup

BRI FE

Braised E-fu Noodle with Crab Meat

E IO BEPRIRRER

Fried Sticky Rice with Cured Meat

HK$

230

190

150

250

170

140

140

140

140

190

150

190

280

450

240

290



kg OL%)
@”’7 % @;/iedﬂ'eé (%Zdl'dy)

H,'* Barbiecued Specialities HKS$
Al »

JE. flag XK f% % ?TE‘ %% 2% 850
Signature Charcoal Roasted Goose Whole
+%

Half 460
%

Regular 300

TE 350

Lower Quarter

it FRB" /T F R BB 2% 9

Steamed Chicken* / Soy Marinated Chicken* Whole
/ . tﬁlf 370
CRAAWGE M F R a
* Made with Premium breed local raised Ping Yuen chicken e
280
Regular
TR
Lower Quarter 320
o AL T ) z .
Barbecued Pork (Premium pork from Canada)
L g - .
&R L (RA e KR A)(RFHE) 280

Premium Barbecued Pork Belly (Premium pork from Canada)(Limited Supply)

&AW %k appetizen
O REE BB 188

Steamed Cured Goose Liver Sausage and Cured Pork Sausage

+ R BAF R H 130

Steamed Bean Curd Sheet with Shrimp Roe

1 L i B (R 4E B 120

Preserved Pig's Knuckle

s R Soup

- o M A £ 45
SHEAE &S e
Bird's Nest Soup with Crab Meat Per person
v

HBEILBREE 5
Thick Soup with Mixed Seafood Per person

i A A B A4 56
Double-boiled Abalone Soup with Matsutake Mushroom Per person

B 5 AGIB IR R 6
Double-boiled Fish Maw Soup with Sliced Sea Whelk Per person

s sl 4

RE stk $ ”
Thick Soup with Hot and Sour Seafood, Shredded Bean Curd Per p—z-son 160
and Black Fungus

18 8% £ 8% Seafood Specialties
B4 & B s K

Sauteed Garoupa Fillet with Soy Sauce 480
R RS ACEEY 54
Pan-fried Prawn and Sakura Shrimp with Garlic in Spicy Sauce Per—gi-ece 180
(Minimum 2 pieces) P

\ " s

vk & 05K i £ # (16-20m) ) 4803200
Steamed Garoupa (16 -20 taels) ’ ’
X0 & &M HBi= 200
Scrambled Egg with Shrimp in XO Sauce

A A A 052 0
Braised Garoupa's Belly with Bean Curd Sticks

IR 3 A% Mk 9 ;AR 360

Sauteed Prawn with Honey-Glazed Walnut

Hmoh BB EKIR % — 7 HKSI for each disposable cutlery set
4o Bl THET R WA BB M - $ifi4o RJEBRE  Please inform your server of any food-related allergies



maahE OFR)

@%/7 % Oelieacies @m@y)

% 5‘ E‘)'* Canton Flavor HKS$
RAs A b 9 46 sa
Braised South African Abalone with Conpoy in Oyster Sauce Per person
LR AL 5% L
Braised Whole Abalone with Oyster Sauce and Yellow Mustard Per piece

A 76 A A R 4

Scrambled Egg with Crab Meat and Vermicelli 280
1K % b »
Traditional Sweet and Sour Pork with Pickled Shallots

b AL — 2 »
Crispy Spare Rib with Preserved Bean Paste

BR&Z 854t + R A

Stir-fried Sliced Steer Cow Rump with Aged Tangerine Peel 280
RE ¥ XA 44

Pan-fried Beef Fillet in Chinese Style 300
BAMAE 4 1 5

Sauteed Diced Beef with Black Pepper and Herbs 300
#6058 ¥ 58 (dh 7R 2

Braised Preserved Duck and Chicken with Giant Taro 300
X0 @R #T

Sauteed Diced Chicken with Cashew in XO Sauce 320
% R EE B A

Deep-fried Squid with Spicy Salt 240
4 75 A A8 08 5L

Braised Bean Curd with Mushroom 180
RBKR G H L

Steamed Broccoli with Mushroom 240
F4 55 EEY

Sauteed Assorted Vegetables 200
& A B

Stir-fried Seasonal Vegetables 130
£ & Dessout

A Ao K HE BB

Double-boiled Superior Bird's Nest with Rock Sugar and Red Date 380
i E R A E

Red Bean Sweet Soup with Aged Tangerine Peel* 55
E X ¥ 3ol

Ginger Sweet Soup with Sweet Potato and Glutinous Dumpling 60
B4 A B 3

Water Chestnut Sweet Soup with Egg 50
® AW L AT (214

Sesame Balls filled with Egg Custard (3 pieces) 55

"] % A 2 B % B, HKS6( @ 4)

* Extra HK$6 for two sesame glutinous dumplings

H o ERE B AIR % % — 7 HKS$I for each disposable cutlery set
4o T ﬁﬁﬁ@‘%ﬁ lﬁéi/iﬂég. 4 %’%ﬁ%ﬂi‘/g Eﬂ ﬁ Please inform your server of any food-related allergies



4 Mok

ﬂ" Cured Food Takeaway

B =k & Rice with Cured Food HKS$
#6 AT 1 BR 88
Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage

1 P BB AR 88
Rice with Cured Pork Sausage

PR P AR 88
Rice with Cured Meat

i e X

Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage, Cured Pork Sausage 95
& Cured Meat

B Wy "
Rice with Cured Goose Liver Sausage & Cured Pork Sausage

B & IR B R 118

Rice with Whole Cured Duck Leg

LA F#r¥E For the above selections :

7 o ¥ AT B — t& HK$32
Extra HK$32 for each additional Cured Goose Liver Sausage

7 Ha v 1 BB — 1% HK$32
Extra HK$32 for each additional Cured Pork Sausage

7 Ao R & AR 6 8% — & HK$108
Extra HK$108 for each additional Whole Cured Duck Leg

M=k Cured Food Snack HKS$

BEMGAT I R AR (L wik)
Steamed Cured Goose Liver Sausage and Cured Pork Sausage
(4 pieces with your own choice)

BEMmH (— ) 108
Whole Cured Duck Leg (1 piece)

188



